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DIET PEPSI COLA CANS 24 x 330ml

Short Product Name:
Carbonated Low Calorie Cola Flavoured Soft Drink with Sweeteners

Contains Artificial/Nature Identical Colour(s) Contains Artificial Sweetener(s) Contains Caffeine and Natural Flavouring(s) Does Not Contain Preservatives Suitable for vegetarians and vegans

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code : [EIZZEEY

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100ml portion contains: )
Typical Values Per 100ml
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Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: (CEE Key: [N
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Suitablefor  Suitable for May not be May not be NO DATA for
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian Vegan suitable for suitable for Coeliac
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Kosher Halal

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Ingredients

Carbonated Water, Colour (E150d), Acids (Phosphoric Acid, Citric Acid), Flavourings (including Caffeine), Sweeteners (Aspartame, Acesulfame K), Acidity Regulator (Sodium Citrate), Preservative (Potassium
Sorbate). <b>Contains a Source of Phenylalanine.</b>
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